Sep 08 2024 (03:07) India Rail Info

Anand - Godhra MEMU Special/09131 - MEMU - WR
ANND/Anand Junction to DK/Dakor
Oh 48m - 30 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANND [Anand Junction 05:10 6 |1 0 54 |40 [WR
2 |SNA |Sadanapura 05:17 05:18 Tm (0 |1 6 38 |47 |WR
3 |BA Bhalej 05:25 05:26 Tm [0 |1 11 |37 |44 |WR
4 |OD Od 05:33 05:34 m [0 |1 15 |53 |49 |WR
5 |UMH |Umreth 05:42 05:43 im [0 |1 22 (30 (51 |WR
6 |DK Dakor 05:58 05:59 m [0 |1 30 (54 |54 |WR
7 |TAS Thasra 06:09 06:10 im [0 |1 38 (28 (64 |WR
8 |AGCI |Angadi 06:25 06:26 Tm (0 |1 45 |27 |65 |WR
9 (SvL Sevaliya 06:40 06:41 Tm |0 |1 52 |17 |70 |WR
10 |TBA Timba Road 06:53 06:54 m [0 |1 55 |66 WR
11 [TUWA |Tuwa 07:02 07:03 im [0 |1 64 |37 WR
12 |VKG  |Vavadi Khurd 07:16 07:17 m |0 |1 72 |17 WR
13 |GDA |Godhra Junction 07:40 0 |1 79 |- 119 |WR

Sep 08 2024 (03:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




